 Installation Insatructions 3
 Beipackinformation 12
 Notice d'utilisation 19
 Hoja adicional 26
 Foglio informativo 33
Active Isolator
931S-A2A2N-DC
DIR 10000043397

equipment unless power has been disconnect and the area
is known to be non hazardous.”
The warning references on this side have only validity for modules
with a UL Class I, Division 2 permission.
WARNING
10
9 Accessories
Plug-In Jumper, 2-pole, black 1492-CJLJ5-2-BL
Plug-In Jumper, 2-pole, red 1492-CJLJ5-2-R
Plug-In Jumper, 2-pole blue 1492-CJLJ5-2-B
Plug-In Jumper, 2-pole yellow 1492-CJLJ5-2
Marker
1492-M5X10
Power Supply
24 VDC Output
15 W 1606-XLP15E
30 W 1606-XLP30E
50 W 1606-XLP50E
100 W 1606-XLP100E
120 W (5 A) 1606-XLE120E
11
DIR 10000043397
(Version 00)
12